Hidden from view, the BTCALU concealed beam
hanger system combines high strength and
performance with a minimalist structural aesthetic
for timber-to-timber and timberto-concrete
connections.
The system features a single-piece aluminium
plate with a fin that locates into a slot - pre-cut
into the carried timber member - which is then

wood or engineered wood to main beams/posts
made of solid/engineered wood/concrete or steel.
Cut custom lengths of
BTCALU on-site.
Technical data sheet
BTCALU
Concealed Beam Hanger
Technical Data
Product Dimensions
References
Product dimensions [mm] Header holes
A B C t
α
Ø9 Ø5
Min Max
BTCALU90 90 123 80 6 -45 45 4 16
BTCALU120 120 123 80 6 -45 45 6 22
BTCALU160 160 123 80 6 -45 45 8 30
BTCALU200 200 123 80 6 -45 45 10 38
BTCALU240 240 123 80 6 -45 45 12 46
BTCALU2168 2168 123 80 6 -45 45 - -
Product characteristic capacities - Timber
beam to timber beam - CSA - STD 12
References
Product characteristic capacities - Timber Beam to timber beam - CSA - STD12